
Rock n Road Olympic.xls 09/15/2021

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN  ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN
ROCK N ROAD, MV  ROCK N ROAD, MV
OLYMPIC COURSE OLYMPIC COURSE

20, 40, 50 MILES  20, 40, 50 MILES
© 2021 Orange County Wheelmen

OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS
"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD
"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

 START 0.1 0.1  START 0.1 0.1
R MARGUERITE 0.2 0.3 R MARGUERITE 0.2 0.3
R MUSTANG RUN 0.1 0.4 R MUSTANG RUN 0.1 0.4
L CRUCERO (Start of lap 1) 1.1 1.5 L CRUCERO (Start of lap 1) 1.1 1.5

L VISTA DEL LAGO 0.8 2.3 L VISTA DEL LAGO 0.8 2.3
R MARGUERITE 2.7 5.0 R MARGUERITE 2.7 5.0

L LA PAZ 1.5 6.5 L LA PAZ 1.5 6.5

L OLYMPIAD 3.0 9.5 L OLYMPIAD 3.0 9.5

R MARGUERITE 0.6 10.1 R MARGUERITE 0.6 10.1

L MUSTANG RUN 0.1 10.2 L MUSTANG RUN 0.1 10.2

L CRUCERO (Start of lap 2) 9.8 20.0 L CRUCERO (Start of lap 2) 9.8 20.0

40 MILE ROUTE 40 MILE ROUTE

L CRUCERO (Start of lap 3) 9.8 29.8 L CRUCERO (Start of lap 3) 9.8 29.8

L CRUCERO (Start of lap 4) 9.8 39.6 L CRUCERO (Start of lap 4) 9.8 39.6

50 MILE ROUTE 50 MILE ROUTE

L CRUCERO (Start of lap 5) 9.7 49.3 L CRUCERO (Start of lap 5) 9.7 49.3

I'M DONE I'M DONE
L MUSTANG RUN 0.2 49.5 L MUSTANG RUN 0.2 49.5
R PORTOLA PLAZA PARKING LOT 0.1 49.6 R PORTOLA PLAZA PARKING LOT 0.1 49.6
C TRABUCO HILLS CENTER 0.1 49.7 C TRABUCO HILLS CENTER 0.1 49.7
 FINISH  49.7  FINISH  49.7
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